
Factbox

Prices start from : £ 2,809

Travel between : 30 Nov 24 and 30 Nov 24

Board Basis : As per Itinerary

Duration : 10 nights

Book by : 30 Jun 24

Includes : Return flights from London Gatwick
11 days Queensland Loop - Polaris 2+2 Motorhome 4 Berth with Value

Australia Campervan Self Drive

Detailed Itinerary

Highlights: Brisbane - Gold Coast - Byron Bay - O’Reilly’s Retreat - Tamborine

Itinerary:
Sat 30 Nov 2024: Brisbane
Flight from Heathrow via Dubai to Brisbane Intl Airport

Mon 02 Dec 2024: Polaris 2+2 Motorhome 4 Berth with Value
Status: Available
Driver's Age:30-69 years
Passengers:2 passengers
Supplier: Star RV Rentals

Seating Capacity:4 passengers
Sleeping Capacity:4 passengers
Bedding:2 x double
Living Amenities: Kitchen, shower, toilet, water tank, waste tank
Vehicle Features: Air conditioning, heating, back camera
Category: Campervan
Edition: Luxurious
Model Age: up to 1 year
Length: from 6.4 metres
Transmission: Automatic
Engine: Diesel

Brisbane
Pick-up:
Monday, 02.12.2024
Service Hours: 08:00-16:30

Drop-off:
Thursday, 12.12.2024
Service Hours: 08:00-16:30

Star RV Rentals
771 Kingsford Smith Drive, Eagle Farm
Brisbane QNS 4009

Standard Package
Base rental, 11 days
Unlimited Km included
Excess reduction 2
Includes: camping chair(s)
Includes: camping table
Includes: 1 child or booster seat
Includes: gas refill service
Includes: linen exchange service
Bond/excess: AUD 0
Front back and side panel damage
Windshield protection
Tires
Roof damages
Vehicle rollover
Overhead damages
Underbody damages
Additional drivers: 1

Mon 02 Dec 2024:
- Day 1: Brisbane to Gold Coast

Tue 03 Dec 2024:
- Day 2: Gold Coast

Wed 04 Dec 2024:
- Day 3: Gold Coast

Thu 05 Dec 2024:
- Day 4: Gold Coast to Byron Bay

Fri 06 Dec 2024:
- Day 5: Byron Bay

Sat 07 Dec 2024:
- Day 6: Byron Bay



Sun 08 Dec 2024:
- Day 7: Byron Bay to O’Reilly’s Retreat

Mon 09 Dec 2024:
- Day 8: O’Reilly’s Retreat

Tue 10 Dec 2024:
- Day 9: O’Reilly’s Retreat to Tamborine

Wed 11 Dec 2024:
- Day 10: Tamborine

Thu 12 Dec 2024:
- Day 11: Tamborine to Brisbane

Fri 13 Dec 2024: Departure

Price and Departures:
Deposit £360pp
☑️ Y22500 Heathrow from £2625pp
☑️ Y40809 Gatwick from £2809pp
☑️ Y22513 Manchester from £2765pp
☑️ Y22523 Glasgow from £2859pp
☑️ Y40812 Newcastle from £3015pp
☑️ Y40818 Stansted from £2725pp

Terms & conditions:
Based on 2 adults sharing
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